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CAWMED MEDICAL SCHEME
REGISTRAR'S REFERENCE NUMBER: BMU /1158
FIRST LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

BANK RECONCILIATION
Bank Balances as at 17,078,424.19
Jan-11|Liquidators estate account 36,511.17
Nov-10|Call Account - ABSA - 20701 785864 207,792.75
May-10|Call Account - RMB 16,732,.981.71
Cawmed Bank account 101,138.56
R17,078,424.1%
Expenses to be paid
Liquidators Fees (Incl VAT) 285,000.00
Available to members 16,793,424.19
Distribution this account 10,200,000.00
Balance carried forward to 2nd account €,593,424.19]
R17,078,424.19
Difference - rounding 0.00
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CAWMED MEDICAL SCHEME
REGISTRAR'S REFERENCE NUMBER: BMU /1158
FIRST LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT
FREE RESIDUE ACCOUNT
REALISATIONS
Cash found in the estate ’ 20,656,482.30
Cawmed Curment Account 20,555,343.74 ]
Cawmed Current Account 101,138.56
Interest earned 1,657,003.55
Per Annexure A 1,657,093.55
Other receipts 68,856.86
MVA claims per Annexure C 68,856.86
- T R22,382,432.71
Disbursements - 5,304,008.52
Bank charges per Annexure B 1,072.47
Member claims paid per Annexure D 5,290,624.05
Administration fees per Annexure E 12,312.00
Payment of Savings portion per Annexure F -
Liquidator's fees 285,000.00 .
Agreed 250,000.00
VAT thereon 35,000.00
Distribution Account
Available for distribution to members 16,793,424.19
R22.382,432.71

Page 2




CAWMED MEDICAL SCHEME
REGISTRAR'S REFERENCE NUMBER: BMU /1158
FIRST LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT
ANNEXURE A
Schedule of interest earned
Post Liquidation Accounts
Current Acc Call1

Dec-08 91,672.00

Jan-09 16,159.04

Feb-09 16,107 66 397,787 .67

Mar-09 12,532.80 124,394.72

Apr-09 13,227.34 122,357.95
May-09 11,571.97 '

- Jun-09 - 10,330.01 .

Juli-09 ' 8,395.15
Aug-09 6,774.18

Sep-09 1,935.22

Oct-09 1,790.29

Nov-09 1,856.22

Dec-09 1,798.88

Jan-10 1,862.89

Feb-10 1,869.40

Mar-10 1,688.88 ) |
Apr-10 1,375.16| 62,337.63
May-10 53.93 741.103.74

Jun-10 55.00

Juk10 52.48 2,109.62
Aug-10 5424 1,162.82

Sep-10 54.26 1,168.51

Oct-10 39.66 1,176.24

Nov-10 35.41 1,084.42 .
Dec-10 27.02 1,090.14 i

Total __ 201,318.09) 1,455,774.46,

Total Interest 1,657,093.55
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CAWMED MEDICAL SCHEME
REGISTRAR'S REFERENCE NUMBER: BMU /1158
FIRST LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT
ANNEXURE B
Schedule of bank charges
Pre Liquidation Post Liquidation
Account Account

Nov-08 54 .50
Dec-08 83.77
Jan-09 35.00
Feb-09 _ 37.50
Mar-0g 37.50
Apr-09 37.50
May-09 37.50
Jun-09 ) 37.50
Jul-09 37.50
Aug-09 37.50
Sep-09 37.50
Oct-09 37.50
Nov-09 37.50
Dec-09 37.50
Jan-10 37.50
Feb-10 39.20

Mar-10 38.20 ;
Apr-10 57.20
May-10 3920
Jun-10 39.20
Jul-10 39.20
Aug-10 39.20
Sep-10 39.20
Oct-10 39.20
Nov-10 39.20
Dec-10 30.20
Total 1,072.47
L Total Charges 1,072.47
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CAWMED MEDICAL SCHEME
REGISTRAR'S REFERENCE NUMBER: BMU /1158
FIRST LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

— ANNEXURE C
MVA Claims Collected
Members Name Amount
Dec-D8 Deposit 68,856.86
R 68,856.86
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CAWMED MEDICAL SCHEME
REGISTRAR'S REFERENCE NUMBER: BMU /1158
FIRST LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

ANNEXURE D
l | I
Members claims paid post liquidation
I
Date Payee ] Amount Voucher
8-Nov-08 Beneficiary / Contibution payments 4,887,963.02 1
2-Dec-08 |Claims Run 241 487 65 2
23-Jan-09 [Claims Run 63,000.00 3
3-Feb-09 |Claims Run 08,173.38 4
| 5,200,624.05
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CAWMED MEDICAL SCHEME
REGISTRAR'S REFERENCE NUMBER: BMU /1158
FIRST LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

ANNEXURE E
| l
Admin Expenses Paid
Date Description Amount

22-May-09 Plaza Invest 2,052.00
30-Jul-09 Plaza Invest 1,140.00
11-Sep-09 Plaza Invest 1,710.00
10-Feb-10 Plaza Invest 2,280.00
10-Mar-10 Plaza Invest 570.00

1 17-May-10 Plaza Invest 1,140.00
6-Sep-10 Plaza Invest 1,710.00
26-Oct-10 Piaza fnvest 1,710.00
12,312.00
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CAWMED MEDICAL SCHEME
REGISTRAR'S REFERENCE NUMBER : BMU/1042
FIRST LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

LIQUIDATOR'S AFFIDAVIT
In terms of Section 403(2) of the Companies Act 61 of 1873 ("the Act")

1, the undersigned,

LIEBENBERG DAWID RYK VAN DER MERWE

the liquidator of Cawmed medical Scheme (“the Scheme”), do hereby make oath and say that the First
Liquidation and Distribution Account that follows contains a true account of my administration of the
Scheme to date hereof and the debts collected unti! this account are correctly reflected. To the best of
my knowlegde there are no further assets to be dealt with

— —
LDR VAN DER MERWE

I hereby certify that the Deponent has acknowledged that he knows and understands the contents of
this affidavit, which was sworn and signed before me at 'wi-fcrm ... on the...-?%%...day of
January 2011, the regulations contained in Government Notice No R 1258 of 21 July 1972, as
amended, and Government Notice No R 1658 of 19 August 1977, as amended, having been complied
with,

QL: 7_'5)\._\ .

COMMISSIONER OF\‘OATHS

Full names: ANGE! B -
Business Address: COMMSS, O!&g’; v-:';_,»::::-:,}:‘_E
. L .“' g b
Ofﬁce. 21: . #9-"0‘8,'2 Ran,‘b 5!:.:; '5-\’. £,
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